
1 Alm David GHD     Australia david.alm@ghd.com
2 Andujar Joe NAVAIR jose.andujar@navy.mil
3 Antonacci John Chicago Department of Aviation john.antonacci@cityofchicago.org
4 Arslinian Greg Salt Lake City Airport Authority greg.arslanian@slcgov.com
5 Atta Khaled Swedavia     Sweden khaled.atta@swedavia.se
6 Baeten Mary MCB Industries, Inc mbaeten@mcb-industries.com
7 Baeten KC MCB Industries, Inc kcbaeten@mcb-industries.com
8 Bajwa Asad Crawford,Murphy & Tilly Inc. abajwa@cmtengr.com
9 Banner Peggy Jaquith Industries Inc peggy@jaquith.com

10 Barczak Frank Greater Orlando Airport Authority fbarczak@goaa.org
11 Barnes Chip Barnes & Powell Electrical Co., Inc chip@barnespowell.com
12 Barnes Gene HNTB Corporation gbarnes@hntb.com
13 Bassey Robert FAA Technical Center robert.bassey@faa.gov
14 Bastiani Sergio Astronics DME Corporation Sergio.Bastiani@astronics.com
15 Benson Dave Standard Signs, Inc. daveb@lumacurve.com
16 Berghout Sharon Amerace, Div Thomas & Betts sharon.berghout@tnb.com
17 Bergsten Sara Safegate International AB     Sweden sara.bergsten@safegate.com
18 Bertke Chuck Crouse Hinds Airport Lighting charles.bertke@cooperindustries.com
19 Bieberdorf Brett Rural Electric brettb@ruralelectric.com
20 Billinge Damian Sky Dragon Asia Pacific     Hong Kong damian@skydragon.hk
21 Bjornson Raymond Transport Canada raymond.bjornson@tc.gc.ca
22 Blizzard Leroy Manairco Inc lblizzard@nc.rr.com
23 Bock Kerry Nord-lock Inc kerry.bock@nord-lock-inc.com
24 Bogart John Integro USA JBogart@Integro-USA.com
25 Bogue Jesse Barnes & Powell Electrical Co., Inc jesse@barnespowell.com
26 Bombelka Ewald ERNI Airlight Ltd     Switzerland ewald.bombelka@erniairlight.com
27 Booker Bob SRA Int'l  ~ FAA Technical Center Bob.CTR.Booker@faa.gov
28 Boparai Baljit Retired SFO bboparai@hotmail.com
29 Bowers Paul Airport Improvement Magazine paulbowers@airportimprovement.com
30 Boyd John Retired, Coating Expert johnlboyd@hughes.net
31 Brown Richard Transpo Industries Inc. rbrown@transpo.com
32 Brown Jerome Astronics DME Corporation Jerome.Brown@astronics.com
33 Burger Robert Farlight LLC rburger@farlight.com
34 Burk Tanya Intertek Testing tanya.burk@intertek.com
35 Burns Ben ADB AIRFIELD SOLUTIONS ben.burns@adb-air.com
36 Butler Peter CH2M Hill pete.butler@ch2m.com
37 Cantin Eric BPR eric.cantin@bpr.ca
38 Carome Ed Lighting Innovations LLC carome@jcu.edu
39 Cassandra Frank Astronics DME Corporation frank.cassandra@astronics.com
40 Chapman John ADB AIRFIELD SOLUTIONS john.chapman@adb-air.com
41 Chwala Roger General Mitchell Int'l Airport rchwala@wi.rr.com
42 Conroy Denny Allegheny County Airport Authority dconroy@pitairport.com
43 Corbett Ken Crouse Hinds Airport Lighting ken.corbett@cooperindustries.com
44 Cotoara Jim Cotoara Airfield Lighting Services Inc jim.cotoara@calsinc.com
45 Cyrus Holly Federal Aviation Administration holly.cyrus@faa.gov
46 Daver Gil AUGIER     France gil.daver@augier.com



47 Davis Chris Greenville-Spartanburg Airport cdavis@gspairport.com
48 De Natale Denise Multi Electric Mfg Inc ddenatale@multielectric.com
49 DeGraw Harvey Federal Aviation Administration harvey.degraw@faa.gov
50 Dellamonica Dennis San Jose International Airport dmd707@pacbell.net
51 Denholm Ian HDR Ian.Denholm@hdrinc.com
52 Denny Courtney Airport Lighting Systems cd@airportlighting.com
53 Denney Roger Salt Lake City Airport Authority roger.denney@slcgov.com
54 Denton Pat Crouse Hinds Airport Lighting patrick.denton@cooperindustries.com
55 Deres Nick PBS&J ndderes@pbsj.com
56 Desalle Dave Kopp Glass ddesalle@koppglass.com
57 Dillon PJ Avlite pj.dillon@avlite.com
58 Dirkes Lou Hali-Brite Inc loud@halibrite.com
59 Dixon Galen ADB AIRFIELD SOLUTIONS galen.dixon@adb-air.com
60 Dombrowski Jeff SRA International jeff_dombrowski@sra.com
61 Downs Jeremy Intertek jeremy.downs@intertek.com
62 DuCharme Frenchie Tulsa Airport Authority  Retired fducharme@cox.net
63 DuPont Jay City of Phoenix / SkyHarbor jay.dupont@phoenux.gov
64 Eberwein Michael Chicago Department of Aviation michael.eberwein@cityofchicago.org
65 Egami Dene Kimley-Horn and Associates dene.egami@kimley-horn.com
66 Ehlers Jerry Dialight Corporation jehlers@dialight.com
67 Ellerton Jeff Airport Lighting Company jeff@airportlightingcompany.com
68 Ellerton John Airport Lighting Company john@airportlightingcompany.com
69 Ellsmore Meryl Thorn Airfield Lighting     Australia meryl.ellsmore@thornairfield.com
70 Evans Jim Charlotte Airport Authority jeevans@charlotteairport.com
71 Ewing Joe Delaware River and Bay Authority joe.ewing@drba.net
72 Falkins Doug Associated Engineering falkinsd@ae.ca
73 Faraon Cristian Aeroports de Montreal cristian.faraon@admtl.com
74 Felix Guillermo Federal Aviation Administration Guillermo.felix@faa.gov
75 Fletcher Allan Liberty Airport Systems allan.fletcher@libertyairportsystems.com
76 Ford Seward Visual Aids Services sewardf@visualaids.com
77 Fox David Gillinder Glass dfox@gillinderglass.com
78 Freeman Gayle Manairco Inc gfreeman@manairco.com
79 Gallagher Donald FAA Technical Center donald.gallagher@faa.gov
80 Geary Dan DEG Enterprises, Inc dgeary@degdaco.com
81 Gehring Steve Liberty Airport Systems steve.gehring@libertyairportsystems.com
82 Goodwin Mark Avlite Systems m.goodwin@avlite.com
83 Gordon Don Liberty Airport Systems don.gordon@libertyairportsystems.com
84 Gottlieb Gene EDG Consultants LLC gene@edgconsultants.com
85 Grant Chris Embry-Riddle Aeronautical University grantch@erau.edu
86 Gregory John Corp of Engineers john.b.gregory@usace.army.mil
87 Hader Joseph NAVAIR joseph.hader@navy.mil
88 Hart Jack Advanced Airport Equipment jhart@advancedairportequipment.com
89 Hatch Doug AGM Signs Inc doug@agmsigns.com
90 Haywood Mel Jesse Howard Electric melh@jesshoward.com
91 Hazelton Wes Stantec Consulting Services Inc wes.hazelton@stantec.com
92 Heiser Richard Flight Light, Inc. rick.heiser@flightlight.com



93 Henderson Jack Liberty Airport Systems jack.henderson@libertyairportsystems.com
94 Hengvoss Helmut LUCCEBIT GmbH     Germany helmut.hengvoss@lucebit.com
95 Hicok Dan Regulas Group dhicok@regulus-group.com
96 Howell  Jr. W. Jerome PBS&J wjhowell@pbsj.com
97 Hunter Vivian Crouse Hinds Airport Lighting vivian.hunter@cooperindustries.com
98 Johnson Carl Avcon Inc. cjohnson@avconinc.com
99 Jones Paul FAA Technical Center paul.jones@faa.gov

100 Joyner Ed Delta Airport Consultants ejoyner@deltaairport.com
101 Judernatz Michael Alvine Engineering mjudernatz@alvine.com
102 Kazienko Frank Multi Electric / OCEM fkazienko@multielectric.com
103 Kelty Tom ADB AIRFIELD SOLUTIONS tom.kelty@adb-air.com
104 Kempson Jamey South Carolina Aeronautics Commission jkempson@aeronautics.sc.gov
105 Kennedy Sarah Integro USA SKennedy@integro-usa.com
106 Kettle Rachael Visual Aids Services rketts22@yahoo.com
107 Kirkland Richard Crouse Hinds Airport Lighting richard.kirkland@cooperindustries.com
108 Krause Kent Beca Pty Ltd     Australia kent.krause@beca.com
109 Kubiak Gary Gary Kubiak & Son Electric, Inc gku16@aol.com
110 Kubiak Jr Gary Gary Kubiak & Son Electric, Inc gku16@aol.com
111 Kuntz Cindy Standard Signs, Inc. cindy@lumacurve.com
112 Lampkins Donald FAA Headquarters donald.lampkins@faa.gov
113 Larivée, Richard Avia Rupta Solutions Inc Richard.Larivee@videotron.ca
114 Le Liet San Fransisco Airport SFIA Liet.Le@flysfo.com
115 Lean Doron Lean Photometrics dlean@leanphotometrics.com
116 Lee Kyle Astronics DME Corporation Kyle.Lee@astronics.com
117 Lepera Ken URS Corporation Ken_Lepera@urscorp.com
118 Locke Eric Astronics DME Corporation Eric.Locke@astronics.com
119 Logan Alvin Federal Aviation Administration alvin.logan@faa.gov
120 Long Rodney Key Engineering Group Inc rodney.long@keyengineeringgroup.com
121 Lott Gary LPA Group ghlott@lpagroup.com
122 Loughlin Rob RCL Enterprises Inc rob@rclenterprises.com
123 Luttrell Mark Aviation Renewables luttrell.mark@gmail.com
124 Mai Tom FAA Washington Dc thomas.mai@faa.gov
125 Majoulian Nancy ADB AIRFIELD SOLUTIONS nancy.majoulian@adb-air.com
126 Mancini Tony Crouse Hinds Airport Lighting tony.mancini@cooperindustries.com
127 McDermott Kevin Patriot Taxiway Industries kevin.mcdermott@patriottaxiway.com
128 McKee Heather Denver International Airport heather.mckee@flydenver.com
129 Meyer Jackie AECOM jackie.meyer@flydenver.com
130 Meyers Rick Salt Lake City Airport Authority rick.meyers@slcgov.com
131 Michaels Chris Kopp Glass cmichaels@koppglass.com
132 Moleiro Alfredo ADB AIRFIELD SOLUTIONS alfredo.moleiro@adb-air.com
133 Molendyk Brent T.Y. Lin International brent.molendyk@tylin.com
134 Monterrosa Raul NAVAIR raul.monterrosa@navy.mil
135 Moore Carl Airfield Lighting Services cmoore@airfieldlightingservices.com
136 Moss H D Rural Electric hdm@ruralelectric.com
137 Mula Richard Honeywell richard.mula@honeywell.com
138 Nabrotzky Ed Amerace, Div Thomas & Betts edmund.nabrotzky@tnb.com



139 Nadel Jess Consultant Services International Inc jess@csintl.com
140 Nettles Brian Atlantic Electric, LLC bnettles@atlanticelectric.com
141 Northrup Richard Strobe Approach Lighting Technology richardn@saltechnology.com
142 O'Brien Thomas Draka Cableteq USA thomas.obrien@draka.com
143 O'Connor John Neenah Foundry joconnor@nfco.com
144 O'Flynn Brian Carmanah Technologies boflynn@carmanah.com
145 Olson Ted Olson Industries Inc tedjr@olsonindustries.com
146 Overton Ken Delaware River and Bay Authority kenneth.overton@drba.net
147 Ozuna Tony NBP tozuna@nbpcorp.com
148 Pace Jeff Greater  Orlando Airport Authority jpace@goaa.org
149 Panasiewicz Tara Crouse Hinds Airport Lighting tara.panasiewicz@cooperindustries.com
150 Paul Mike Corp of Engineers michael.r.paul@usace.army.mil
151 PECOURT Laurent OBSTA/CITEL lpecourt@obsta.us
152 Penney Nick Nord-lock Inc nick.penney@nord-lock-inc.com
153 Pinkney Bob Greater Toronto Airport Authority robert.pinkney@gtaa.com
154 Pokoj Joe ADB AIRFIELD SOLUTIONS joe.pokoj@adb-air.com
155 Proctor Chris Avlite Systems     Australia chris.procter@avlite.com
156 Pruitt Frank H.L. Pruitt Corporation fpruitt@gte.net
157 Rainey Dedra NAVAID Lighting Associates Inc dedra@navaidlighting.com
158 Rainey David NAVAID Lighting Associates Inc david@navaidlighting.com
159 Raman Donald Airfield Consulting donair5va@verizon.net
160 Rinderer Robert NAVAIR Lakehurst robert.rinderer@navy.mil
161 Roberts Shirley Aviation Alliance Inc shirley@aviationallianceinc.com
162 Rolfe Wayne Tailor Made Systems Limited     UK therolfster@hotmail.com
163 Rollins David Strobe Approach Lighting Technology david.rollins@saltechnology.com
164 Romero Al Mead & Hunt Inc al.romero@meadhunt.com
165 Ropposch Bill Mead & Hunt Inc bill.ropposch@meadhunt.com
166 Rudolph William International Tower Lighting, LLC arudolph@itl-llc.com
167 Runyon Ed ADB AIRFIELD SOLUTIONS ed.runyon@adb-air.com
168 Ryan Nick Arora Engineers nryan@aroraengineers.com
169 Schai William Jaquith Industries Inc bschai@jaquith.com
170 Schindewolf Shelly MRS Airfield Lights & Supplies, LLC airfieldlady@mrsairfieldlights.com
171 Schroeder John MN Dot Aeronautics john.schroeder@dot.state.mn.us
172 Severance Karl Musco Lighting karl.severance@musco.com
173 Seymour Michael SAIC michael.ctr.seymour@faa.gov
174 Shapiro Gary Astronics DME Corporation Gary.Shapiro@astronics.com
175 Shapton Robert Tailor Made Systems Limited     UK r.shapton@egstec.co.uk
176 Shaw Jeffrey Airport Lighting Company engineering@airportlightingcompany.com
177 Shaw Mike Delaware River and Bay Authority mike.shaw@drba.net
178 Simon Robert GARD Specialists Co., Inc suem@gardspecialists.com
179 Singh Sandeep Avcon Inc. afrayle@avconinc.com
180 Sisk Debra Airport Lighting Systems ds@airportlighting.com
181 Skillman Marc RW Armstrong mskillman@rwa.com
182 Skinnon Michelle Integro USA mskinnon@integro-usa.com
183 Smedsrud Duane Hali-brite Inc duane@halibrite.com
184 Smith Jim Sacramento Airport smithjam@saccounty.net



185 Sole Andy ATG  Airports     UK marketing@atgairports.com
186 Sonetsby Arnie Burns Engineering Inc asonetsby@burns-group.com
187 Southwick Mike CH2M Hill mike.southwick@ch2m.com
188 Steuten Hank Thorn Airfield Lighting     Australia hank.steuten@thornairfield.com
189 Stephens Mark PBS& J mstephens@pbsj.com
190 Suganuma Perry ADB AIRFIELD SOLUTIONS perry.suganuma@adb-air.com
191 Sweater Hickcox Kathryn RPI - Lighting Research Center sweatk@rpi.edu
192 Sweeney Sian Seaward Group sales@seaward-groupusa.com
193 Szabo Matt Aviation Alliance Inc matt@aviationallianceinc.com
194 Tapscott Kym Airpelec Consultants S/B kymt@airpelec.com
195 Taylor Allen State of Louisiana, DOTD, Aviation allen.taylor@la.gov
196 Taylor James Crouse Hinds Airport Lighting james.taylor@cooperindustries.com
197 Tebeau Mike Lambert St. Louis International Airport mptebeau@lambert-stl.org
198 Terry, PE Jack ELECTRO Tech Engineering, Inc jtrry@yahoo.com
199 Tian Ron Airlight Tek ron@airlighttek.com
200 Tian Yong Airlight Tek yong@airlighttek.com
201 Tieaskie Mike Port of Portland michael.tieaskie@portofportland.com
202 Twibell Craig RW Armstrong ctwibell@rwa.com
203 Van Ness Zachery Stantec Consulting zvanness@stantec.com
204 Vasquez Miguel Lavado ADB AIRFIELD SOLUTIONS miguel.lavadovasquez@adb-air.com
205 Vigilante Joe Burns Engineering Inc jvigilante@burns-group.com
206 Virtanen Jarmo Efla Oy     Finland jarmo.virtanen@efla.net
207 Wagner Roger Hali-brite Inc rogerw@halibrite.com
208 Walls Richard NCDOT rjwalls@ncdot.gov
209 Weigel Bill ADB AIRFIELD SOLUTIONS bill.weigel@adb-air.com
210 Will Rainer Rainer Will Consulting rainergwill@msn.com
211 Williams Nancy FAA     AIP     Washington DC nancy.s.williams@faa.gov
212 Willsey Adam Kopp Glass awillsey@koppglass.com
213 Wilmott Allister ARC Aviation Renewables Corp awilmott@avationrenewables.com
214 Winkelman Tim ADB AIRFIELD SOLUTIONS tim.winkelman@adb-air.com
215 Wolf Steven FAA Headquarters steven.wolf@faa.gov
216 Wolfenden Robert Farlight LLC rtw@farlight.com
217 Wujek John RW Armstrong & Associates Inc jwujek@rwa.com
218 Young Irv Retired, Aviation Lighting Expert irvyoung@aol.com
219 Young Hunt Lia Goldwings Supply Service, Inc. lia@goldwings-supply.com
220 Youngless Chris D.S. Brown cyoungless@dsbrown.com
221 Zerby Jim Hypower jzerby@hypowerinc.com
222 Zamengo Ed Lighting Research Designs tetralighting@earthlink.net
223 Carlson Dody New Bedford Panoramex Corp. dcarlson@nbpcorp.com
224 Ertman Melinda PBS&J mertman@pbsj.com
225 Miyahara Shelley Port of Portland shelley.miyahara@portofportland.com
226 Arora Manik Aurora Engineers Inc marora@aroraengineers.com
227 Corno Andrea Carmanah Technologies acorno@carmanah.com
228 Hornbuckle Greg Neenah Foundry ghornbuckle@nfco.com
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